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Nom
MASSU Moise

DULONG Bertrand

MASSU Moise

DULONG Bertrand

ROCHE

DULONG Bertrand

BOISNARD
BOISNARD
BOISNARD
HUE Mickaél
BOISNARD
BOISNARD
GONCALVES

DULONG Bertrand

MASSU Moise
ROCHE

SAVIC PERICA
SAVIC PERICA
GONCALVES
MASSU Moise
BOISNARD
ROCHE
FILLATRE Yves
MASSU Moise
BOISNARD

DULONG Bertrand

MASSU Moise
BOISNARD
SAVIC PERICA
BOISNARD
SPALART Marc
PAPIN &
SAVIC PERICA
MASSU Moise
FILLATRE Yves

DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand

GONCALVES
LETESSE Pascal
SAVIC PERICA
FILLATRE Yves
GONCALVES
ROCHE
GONCALVES
SAVIC PERICA

DULONG Bertrand

SAVIC PERICA
SAVIC PERICA
MASSU Moise
FOLLIER Alain

RO3 - ACPA 11J

Pigeon

0108992-18
0005841-18
0108974-18
0005826-18
0109204-18
0005840-18
0110031-18
0110030-18
0108916-18
0105476-18
0005899-18
0005897-18
0005065-18
0005830-18
0108979-18
0005953-18
0109059-18
0109038-18
0005062-18
0108978-18
0005900-18
0005942-18
0105677-18
0108976-18
0110034-18
0005839-18
0108989-18
0005895-18
0109069-18
0005892-18
0005915-18
0005869-18
0109051-18
0108995-18
0105675-18
0005832-18
0005836-18
0005089-18
0005458-18
0109060-18
0105670-18
0005057-18
0005951-18
0005072-18
0109067-18
0005812-18
0109066-18
0427907-18
0108982-18
0005013-18
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ACPA - AS JEUNES

Pts
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Enlogement

LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS



